## **BRIDGE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS - 2015**

CONTRACT NO. 7449

DATE: 5/22/15

		Drax Inc		Norcon Corporation	Joe Daniels Construction
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP					
SUM	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-					
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE -					
DAYS	62.00	\$105.25	\$6,525.50	\$100.00	\$345.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$34,220.00
60941.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT					
MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE,					
REFLECTIVE, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH -					
L.F.	100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$17.00
90001.0 - POLYMER OVERLAY - S.Y.	135.00	\$75.00	\$10,125.00	\$59.00	\$82.42
90002.0 - FULL DEPTH CONCRETE					
REPAIRS - S.F.	20.00	\$900.00	\$18,000.00	\$575.00	\$83.00
90003.0 - CONCRETE SURFACE					
REPAIRS - S.F.	925.00	\$80.00	\$74,000.00	\$54.00	\$37.80
90004.0 - REPAINTING - ALICIA ASHMAN					
PIN AND HANGER ASSEMBLY - LUMP					
SUM	1.00	\$5,525.00	\$5,525.00	\$27,680.00	\$4,875.00
8 Items	Totals		\$127,175.50	\$127,595.00	\$129,436.70